Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
EFFECTIVE DATE:	03/20/2006

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Permira Advisers Limited		03/20/2006	COMPANY: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Permira Advisers (London) Limited	
Street Address:	20 Southampton Street	
City:	London WC2E 7QH	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Entity Type:	ntity Type: COMPANY: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2860719	PERMIRA
Registration Number:	2860720	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (415)765-6094

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (415)434-1600

Email: amcalister@howardrice.com, kfrank@howardrice.com,

trademarks@howardrice.com

Correspondent Name: Howard, Rice, Nemerovski, Canady et al Address Line 1: Three Embarcadero Center, Seventh Floor Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94111

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 11852.10C

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Howard, Rice, Nemerovski, Canady et al

TRADEMARK REEL: 003413 FRAME: 0498

900060724

2860

CH \$6/

Address Line 1: Three Embarcadero Center, Seventh Floor Address Line 4: San Francisco, CALIFORNIA 94111		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Karen S. Frank	
Signature:	/ksf/	
Date:	10/20/2006	
Total Attachments: 1 source=PERMIRA name chg_10202006_025241PM#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003413 FRAME: 0499

FILE COPY



ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 2853841

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

PERMIRA ADVISERS LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

PERMIRA ADVISERS (LONDON) LIMITED

Given at Companies House, London, the 20th March 2006



C02853841J





TRADEMARK
REEL: 003413 FRAME: 0500

RECORDED: 10/20/2006